37
EZ-Pick II
Hand-Held Micro Sample Prep Tool
Easily manipulate & dissect your samples or extract
smallest particles for further examination, while
monitoring your action on the attached monitor.
This new SamplePrep Stylus is an excellent solution
for anyone who is engaged in specimen manipulation,

 Windows 2000/XP/XP x64/Vista/Vista x64
► See how it works on our         channel: https://www.youtube.com/user/welovespectroscopy
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
STJ-0158-2 EZ-Pick II  （Standard Package： Main Frame/７” Monitor/Probe/Knives/standard lense.）
STJ-0158-DT2 Scrabbler ＩＩ
STJ-0158-TW Tweezers/with holder
STJ-0158-TWX Tweezers/Ｘ type/ with holder
STJ-0159-B Knife blade （Fan shape）
STJ-0158-EL Lenses (2X & 1.5X) for change
STJ-0158-HD Head Mount Display